## HOLY CROSS COLLEGE, AGARTALA

## Fee Structure for 1st Year Students

Session: 2021-2022

## FEES TO BE PAID AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION :-

Particulars	Amount (Rs.)	
Admission Fee	12000.00	
Development Fund	5000.00	
Graduation Fee	1500.00	
Alumni Fee	1500.00	
Caution Deposit (Refundable)	5000.00	
Total Amount	25000.00	

## Fees to be paid during the year :-

Course	Tuition Fee (Monthly)	1st Sem. Installment (October)	2nd Sem. Installment (March)
B.Sc (Hons)	3000.00	11000.00	11000.00
B.Sc (Gen)	2700.00	11000.00	11000.00
BA (Hons)	2100.00	11000.00	11000.00
BA (Gen)	1800.00	11000.00	11000.00
B.Com	2100.00	11000.00	11000.00
ВВА	2800.00	11500.00	11500.00

- 5% Concession on Total Monthly Fees (excluding installment) will be given if Full Year Fees (including installment) are paid at the Beginning of the Academic Year (i.e, within December 2021)
- ◆ Caution deposit will be returned only after completion of the Three-year degree course.
- ◆ Transport Fee is Rs.1500 per month, for those who wants to avail the College Bus.
- Reservation of Transport facility is granted for a minimum of one academic year
- Admission Fees & Monthly Fees will have to be deposited at Federal Bank, Agartala Branch (Account No.- 19650100000992, IFSC- FDRL0001965) in favour of HOLY CROSS COLLEGE through Challan and Fee Book provided by the college.